

エネルギー(kcal)表示について>
・仕入先情報及び食品標準成分表に基づく計算値です。
・店内での調理商品は、若干の誤差が生じる場合があります。ご了承ください。
・エネルギーは、ソース・トッピング等のすべてを含んだ値です。

Information on energy (kcal)
・This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.
・There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this matter.
・Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.

食物アレルギー物質表示について>
・メニューの原材料に基づき作成しています。
・●は原材料として使用していることを意味します。
・店内での調理工程は、他のアレルギー物質を含む原材料と、共通設備・機材にて調理しています。

About the food allergenic substances table
・This is created based on ingredients used in menu items
・● indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

※商品内容は随時更新されますので、ご注意ください。

※メニュー名の前に「#」のつくメニューは「キッサカバ」メニューです。

Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.

※記載のないメニューについては弊社までお問い合わせ下さい。

For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.

			食物アレルギー Food allergens																												
メニュー名	Menu Name	エネルギー (kcal)／杯 Kcal/meal	該当なし	特定原材料 Allergenic materials							特定原材料に準ずるもの Potentially allergenic materials																				
				えび	かに	くるみ	小麦	そば	卵	乳	落花生	アーモンド	あわび	いか	いわし	オレンジ	カシューナッツ	キウイ	牛肉	ごま	さけ	さば	大豆	鶏肉	バナナ	豚肉	まつたけ	もも	やまいも	りんご	ゼラチン
				N／A	Shrimp	Crab	Walnut	Wheat	Buckwheat	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Almond	Abalone	Squid	Salmon roe	Orange	cashew nut	Kiwi	Beef	Sesame	Salmon	Mackerel	Soybean	Chicken	Banana	Pork	Matsutake	Peach	Yam	Apple
#お通し(ピザ風ラスク)	Small Appetizer(Pizza Flavor Rusk)	56					●		●	●											●			●							
#お通し(バナナチップス)	Small Appetizer(Banana Chips)	113																					●								
#お通し(ぬれ海苔天)	Small Appetizer(Moist Laver Seaweed Tempura)	80					●		●	●											●										
#サカバ特製！サーモンづくしのこぼれ寿司	Our Special! Salmon-Centric Overflowing Sushi	443		●	●		●		●	●			●	●					●	●		●		●						●	
#鉄板！味噌焼き牛ホルモン～鬼赤だれ添え～	Iron Plate Miso Grilled Beef Offal with Aka-Oni Sauce	961					●										●	●			●										
#唐揚げ(あご出汁醤油)	Japanese Fried Chicken (Flying Fish Soy Sauce)	410					●		●	●											●	●	●								
#キッサカバの赤ナポリタン	Red Spaghetti Napolitan	771					●		●	●											●	●		●							
#キッサカバの白ナポリタン	White Spaghetti Napolitan	939					●		●	●											●	●		●						●	
#スモーク漬物2種盛り(いぶりがっこ&スモーク野沢菜)	Two kinds of Smoked Pickles (Smoked Daikon Radish Pickles & Smoked Nozawana Pickles)	32					●														●										
#キャラメルナッツチョコレート	Caramel Nuts Chocolate	254								●											●										
#旨辛みそメンマ	Delicious Spicy Miso Fermented Bamboo Shoots	25					●											●			●										
#うずらの味玉	Seasoned Boiled Quail Egg	130					●		●												●										
#チャンジャとクリチ	Spicy Cod Innards & Cream Cheese	102					●			●								●			●										
#サカバのローストビーフ	Roast Beef	98					●		●	●							●				●									●	
#極・とろける鶏トロレバー	Super Melt-in-your-mouth Chicken Liver	102																●				●									
#まぐろとアボカドの出汁醤油	Tuna & Avocado with Dashi Soy Sauce	114					●											●			●										
#生ハム3種盛り合わせ	Assorted Prosciutto Ham(3 kinds)	253							●	●														●							
#生ハムと林檎のマスカルポーネ	Prosciutto & Apple with Mascarpone	203								●														●						●	
#半熟卵とすんごい胡椒のたらこポテサラ	Salted Cod Roe Potato Salad with Soft-boiled Egg & Plenty of Pepper	200					●		●	●											●	●								●	
#冷やしトマト～生姜オニオン～	Chilled Tomato with Ginger & Onion	75					●			●								●			●	●		●						●	
#茄子の煮びたし	Simmered Eggplants	107					●											●			●										
#いつもの枝豆	Edamame	155																			●										
#オクラのだし漬け	Okra Soaked in Dashi Soup	30					●														●										
#豆苗とバリバリわかめのチョレギサラダ	Pea Shoots & Crispy Wakame Seaweed Choregi Salad	134					●			●								●			●	●		●							
#ふわとろ！鉄板ニラ玉	Fluffy 'n' Melty! Iron Plate-Stir Fried Chinese Chives & Eggs	334					●		●									●			●										
(共通)海老のアーヒージョ	Ajillo of Shrimp	184		●			●			●											●	●		●							

エネルギー(kcal)表示について>
・仕入先情報及び食品標準成分表に基づく計算値です。
・店内での調理商品は、若干の誤差が生じる場合があります。ご了承ください。
・エネルギーは、ソース・トッピング等のすべてを含んだ値です。

Information on energy (kcal)
・This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.
・There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this matter.
・Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.

食物アレルギー物質表示について>
・メニューの原材料に基づき作成しています。
・●は原材料として使用していることを意味します。
・店内での調理工程は、他のアレルギー物質を含む原材料と、共通設備・機材にて調理しています。

About the food allergenic substances table
・This is created based on ingredients used in menu items
・● indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

※商品内容は随時更新されますので、ご注意ください。

※メニュー名の前に「#」のつくメニューは「キッサカバ」メニューです。

Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.

※記載のないメニューについては弊社までお問い合わせ下さい。

For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.

			食物アレルギー Food allergens																												
メニュー名	Menu Name	エネルギー (kcal)／杯 Kcal/meal	該当なし	特定原材料 Allergenic materials							特定原材料に準ずるもの Potentially allergenic materials																				
				えび	かに	くるみ	小麦	そば	卵	乳	落花生	アーモンド	あわび	いか	いわし	オレンジ	カシューナッツ	キウイ	牛肉	ごま	さけ	さば	大豆	鶏肉	バナナ	豚肉	まつたけ	もも	やまいも	りんご	ゼラチン
				N / A	Shrimp	Crab	Walnut	Wheat	Buckwheat	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Almond	Abalone	Squid	Salmon roe	Orange	Cashew nut	Kiwi	Beef	Sesame	Salmon	Mackerel	Soybean	Chicken	Banana	Pork	Matsutake	Peach	Yam	Apple
(共通)北海道産つぶ貝のガーリックバター焼き	Garlic Butter Grilled Whelks	243					●			●												●	●								
(共通)国産釜揚げしらすと卵のアヒージョ	Boiled Whitebait & Egg Ajillo	214		●	●		●		●	●			●									●	●		●						
#鶏ハラミの黒煎り七味焼き	Black Roasted Seven Spice Grilled Chicken Diaphragm	180					●		●									●				●	●								
#タコさんウィンナー10匹	Octopus-shaped Sausages (10)	385						●									●				●	●		●					●		
#タコさんウィンナー20匹	Octopus-shaped Sausages (20)	729						●									●				●	●		●					●		
#タコさんウィンナー500匹	Octopus-shaped Sausages (500)	18221						●									●				●	●		●					●		
#おやじのシウマイ 2個	Steamed Pork Dumplings	141		●			●		●									●			●			●							
#追加バゲット 3枚	-	50					●														●										
#鶏なんこつ揚げ	Deep Fried Chicken Cartilage	157					●		●	●											●	●									
#国産ごぼうから揚げ	Deep Fried Burdock Root	306					●		●	●								●			●									●	
#お出汁大根フライ	Deep-Fried Dashi-Soaked Radish with Mayo Mustard Sauce	219					●		●												●									●	
#つまみに最適なタイプのフライドポテト(醤油バター)	The Best French Fries for Alcohol Snacks(Soy Sauce Butter)	432					●			●											●	●	●								
#つまみに最適なタイプのフライドポテト(カレーケチャップ&マヨネーズ)	The Best French Fries for Alcohol Snacks	598							●													●								●	
#昔ながらのチーズたっぷりミックスピザ	Classic Plentiful Cheese Mixed Pizza	820					●			●												●			●						
#クリスピーなマルゲリータピザ	Crispy Crust Pizza Margherita	451					●			●												●									
#ナスとベーコンのトマトソーススパゲティ	Tomato Sauce Spaghetti with Eggplant & Bacon	810					●		●	●												●	●		●						
#サーモンときのこのたらこパスタスパゲティ	Cod Roe Sauce Spaghetti with Salmon & Mushroom	574					●			●									●		●									●	
#かなり固めのクラシックプリン	Fairly Hard Classic Pudding	305							●	●											●									●	
ミックスナッツ	Mixed nuts	269				●	●				●	●				●															
キャラメルナッツチョコレート	Caramel nut chocolate	270								●												●									
アンガス牛のジャーキー	Angus Beef Jerky	117					●										●				●										
イベリコチョリソー	Iberian Chorizo	76								●															●						
いぶりがっことクリームチーズ	Smoked radish pickles & Cream Cheese	72								●																					
生ハム切り落としとパンチェッタ	Sliced pancetta & prosciutto	103							●																●						
生ハム3種盛り合わせ	Assorted Prosciutto Ham(3 kinds)	141							●	●															●						
大人のコールスロー	Coleslaw	239							●	●											●			●						●	

エネルギー(kcal)表示について》
・仕入先情報及び食品標準成分表に基づく計算値です。
・店内での調理商品は、若干の誤差が生じる場合があります。ご了承ください。
・エネルギーは、ソース・トッピング等のすべてを含んだ値です。

Information on energy (kcal)
・This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.
・There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this matter.
・Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.

食物アレルギー物質表示について》
・メニューの原材料に基づき作成しています。
・●は原材料として使用していることを意味します。
・店内での調理工程は、他のアレルギー物質を含む原材料と、共通設備・機材にて調理しています。

About the food allergenic substances table
・This is created based on ingredients used in menu items
・● indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

※商品内容は随時更新されますので、ご注意ください。

※メニュー名の前に「#」のつくメニューは「キッサカバ」メニューです。

Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.

※記載のないメニューについては弊社までお問い合わせ下さい。

For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.

			食物アレルギー Food allergens																												
メニュー名	Menu Name	エネルギー (kcal)／杯 Kcal/meal	該当なし	特定原材料 Allergenic materials							特定原材料に準ずるもの Potentially allergenic materials																				
				えび	かに	くるみ	小麦	そば	卵	乳	落花生	アーモンド	あわび	いか	いわし	オレンジ	カシューナッツ	キウイ	牛肉	ごま	さけ	さば	大豆	鶏肉	バナナ	豚肉	まつたけ	もも	やまいも	りんご	ゼラチン
				N / A	Shrimp	Crab	Walnut	Wheat	Buckwheat	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Almond	Abalone	Squid	Salmon roe	Orange	Cashew nut	Kiwi	Beef	Sesame	Salmon	Mackerel	Soybean	Chicken	Banana	Pork	Matsutake	Peach	Yam	Apple
まぐろとアボカドの出汁醤油	Tuna & Avocado with Dashi Soy Sauce	103				●												●			●										
半熟卵とすんごい胡椒のたらこボテサラ	Salted Cod Roe Potato Salad with Soft-boiled Egg & Plenty of Pepper	200				●		●	●												●	●								●	
北海道産生タコのカルパッチョ	Fresh octopus Carpaccio	73				●															●										
切り落としローストビーフ	Roast Beef	157				●		●	●								●			●									●		
モッツアレラチーズのカプレーゼ	Caprese salad with Mozzarella cheese	119							●																						
バジルチキンのペイザンヌサラダ	Basil Chicken Paysanne Salad	168				●		●	●												●	●		●					●	●	
彩り野菜のとろとろチーズオムレツ	Cheese Omelet with Colorful Vegetables	302				●		●	●												●	●		●					●		
葉ニンニクのローストポテト	Leaf Garlic Roasted Potato	212							●						●						●	●		●							
ハワイアンボチキ	Spicy Hawaiian Sausages	216																						●							
ポテリコ	Poteriko	269				●		●	●												●										
枝豆	Boiled soybean	181																				●									
国産ごぼうからあげ	Deep Fried Burdock Root	280				●		●	●									●			●									●	
フィッシュ&チップス	Fish and chips	432				●		●	●												●										
追加パケット 3枚	-	50				●															●										
ハイボールに合う！骨付きソーセージ ～エスニックスパイス～	Goes well with Highball! Bone-in Sausage with Ethnic Spices	224																						●							
クリスピーマルゲリータピザ	Margherita pizza	458				●			●												●										
ミニスパ(葉ニンニクのペペロンチーノ)	Leaf Garlic Spaghetti aglio e olio	290				●			●						●								●		●						
ミニスパ(ザ・カルボナーラ)	Carbonara	440				●		●	●												●	●		●							
ミニスパ(パルメザンチーズのアラビ アータ)	Arrabbiata Sauce Spaghetti With Parmesan Cheese	344				●			●												●	●		●							
すごい胡椒のカルボナーラ	Extra Peppery Carbonara	835				●		●	●									●			●	●		●							